Data SheetData Sheet
Date: June 2013
EPCOS AG 2013. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet and the
information contained therein without EPCOS’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Ferrites and accessories
ER 18/3/10
Planar core
Series/Type: B66480

e PV
W/set
Ordering code
N49 1800 25% 1050 < 0.10 ( 50 mT, 500 kHz, 100 °C) B66480G0000X149
N92 1800 25% 1050 < 0.39 (200 mT, 100 kHz, 100 °C) B66480G0000X192
N87 2300 25% 1340 < 0.35 (200 mT, 100 kHz, 100 °C) B66480G0000X187
N97 2300 25% 1340 < 0.30 (200 mT, 100 kHz, 100 °C) B66480G0000X197
B66480Planar core
ER 18/3/10
3 06/13
Mechanical stress and mounting